
1 須  本  光  希

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西大学 3 138.57 66.07 72.50 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.00 2.13 10.133 2 2 3 3

2 3S 4.30 1.00 5.303 2 3 2 2

3 3Lz!+3T ! 10.10 0.39 10.491 0 1 0 1

4 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

5 CSSp3 2.60 0.52 3.122 3 1 2 2

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.971 2 1 1 2

7 StSq2 2.60 0.78 3.383 3 3 2 3

8 2A+1Eu+3S 8.91 X 1.00 9.913 3 2 1 2

9 3F 5.83 X 1.06 6.892 2 2 0 2

10 FCSp1 1.90 -0.06 1.84-1 3 -1 0 0

11 ChSq1 3.00 1.17 4.172 3 2 2 3

12 3Lo 5.39 X 0.98 6.372 3 2 1 2

56.63 66.07

Skating Skills 2.00 7.427.50 7.25 7.50 6.75 7.50

Transitions 2.00 7.007.00 7.25 7.00 6.25 7.00

Performance 2.00 7.337.25 7.50 7.75 6.50 7.25

Composition 2.00 7.177.25 7.25 7.00 6.25 7.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 7.337.00 7.50 7.75 6.50 7.50

72.50

2 本  田  太  一

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西大学 7 120.34 60.00 61.34 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 4T< < 7.60 -3.80 3.80-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3F 5.30 1.06 6.361 2 2 2 2

3 2A 3.30 0.44 3.743 1 1 1 2

4 3S 4.30 0.14 4.441 0 0 0 1

5 FCSp3 2.80 0.09 2.890 0 0 1 1

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.67 3.672 2 1 0 1

7 3F+3T 10.45 X 0.71 11.161 3 1 1 2

8 3Lz+1Eu+2S 8.47 X 0.20 8.671 1 0 0 0

9 FCSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 2 1 0 1

10 2A+3T 8.25 X -1.26 6.99-3 -2 -3 -3 -3

11 StSq2 2.60 0.43 3.032 2 1 0 2

12 CCoSp3V 2.25 -0.30 1.950 -1 -2 -2 -1

61.32 60.00

Skating Skills 2.00 6.506.75 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.25

Transitions 2.00 5.756.25 5.50 5.50 6.00 5.75

Performance 2.00 6.006.50 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.00

Composition 2.00 6.176.50 6.00 5.75 6.25 6.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 6.256.50 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.25

61.34

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

第１３回西日本学生フィギュアスケート選手権

兼第９２回日本学生氷上競技選手権大会選考競技会

大阪府高石市
Version:2019.52.10180

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 男子7,8級クラス

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2019/10/21 07:08 Page 1



3 小  田  尚  輝

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

倉敷芸術科学大学 1 115.39 57.19 60.20 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.00 1.33 9.333 0 1 2 2

2 2A+3T 7.50 -2.10 5.40-4 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.47 3.272 1 1 2 2

4 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.862 1 1 1 1

5 3Lo 4.90 0.82 5.722 1 1 2 2

6 1F! ! 0.50 -0.07 0.43-2 -3 -1 -1 -1

7 3S+2T 6.16 X 0.00 6.160 0 0 0 0

8 CSSp4 3.00 0.20 3.200 1 0 1 1

9 2A+3T 8.25 X 0.00 8.25-5 0 0 0 0

10 3S 4.73 X 0.43 5.161 1 1 1 0

11 ChSq1 3.00 0.33 3.331 2 0 1 0

12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.082 2 2 1 1

54.94 57.19

Skating Skills 2.00 6.176.75 6.50 6.00 6.00 6.00

Transitions 2.00 5.675.75 6.00 5.50 5.75 5.25

Performance 2.00 6.176.50 6.25 6.25 6.00 5.50

Composition 2.00 5.926.25 6.00 6.00 5.75 5.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 6.176.25 6.25 6.25 5.50 6.00

60.20

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

4 櫛  田  一  樹

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西学院大学 11 113.60 55.12 60.48 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 4T 9.50 -4.75 4.75-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A 3.30 -0.99 2.31-4 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 CCSp4 3.20 0.11 3.311 0 0 0 1

4 3A< < 6.40 -3.20 3.20-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 3F+2T 6.60 0.18 6.780 1 1 0 0

6 3Lz+3T 11.11 X 0.79 11.901 0 2 1 2

7 FSSp3 2.60 0.35 2.952 0 1 1 2

8 StSq4 3.90 0.78 4.682 2 2 1 2

9 3Lz+1Eu+3S< < 10.82 X -2.56 8.26-5 -4 -4 -3 -5

10 2Lo 1.87 X -0.62 1.25-4 -5 -3 0 -4

11 ChSq1 3.00 -0.67 2.33-3 0 -1 -3 0

12 CCoSp3 3.00 0.40 3.401 2 2 0 1

65.30 55.12

Skating Skills 2.00 6.336.25 6.50 6.50 6.00 6.25

Transitions 2.00 5.925.75 6.25 6.75 5.25 5.75

Performance 2.00 5.835.50 6.25 6.25 5.50 5.75

Composition 2.00 6.085.75 6.50 6.50 5.50 6.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 6.085.75 6.25 6.75 5.75 6.25

60.48

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

第１３回西日本学生フィギュアスケート選手権

兼第９２回日本学生氷上競技選手権大会選考競技会

大阪府高石市
Version:2019.52.10180

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 男子7,8級クラス
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5 渡  邊  純  也

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西学院大学 9 112.70 48.88 63.82 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz 5.90 0.79 6.691 2 1 0 2

2 3S 4.30 0.86 5.163 1 2 2 2

3 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

4 CCSp4 3.20 0.53 3.732 2 1 1 2

5 ChSq1 3.00 1.17 4.172 3 1 3 2

6 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 -1

7 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.502 2 2 1 -2

8 2Lo 1.87 X -0.06 1.810 0 -1 0 -1

9 3T+1Eu+2S 6.60 X -0.56 6.04-4 -1 -1 -2 0

10 2A+2A+SEQ 5.81 X 0.33 6.141 2 2 0 0

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 2 1 1 1

12 StSq3 3.30 0.99 4.293 3 3 3 3

43.98 48.88

Skating Skills 2.00 6.336.25 6.50 6.75 6.25 6.25

Transitions 2.00 6.005.75 6.00 6.25 6.25 5.75

Performance 2.00 6.586.25 6.75 6.75 6.50 6.50

Composition 2.00 6.506.25 6.75 6.75 6.50 6.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 6.506.50 6.50 7.00 6.50 6.50

63.82

6 時  國  隼  輔

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

同志社大学 8 112.25 54.43 57.82 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F+3T< < 8.66 -1.06 7.60-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 3S 4.30 0.29 4.591 1 0 0 1

3 3Lz! ! 5.90 -0.59 5.31-2 -1 -1 -1 0

4 2A+3T 7.50 0.00 7.500 0 0 0 0

5 FCSSp4 3.00 0.00 3.000 1 0 0 0

6 3F< < 4.24 -0.42 3.82-1 -1 -1 1 -1

7 StSq3 3.30 0.44 3.741 2 1 1 2

8 2A+2T+2Lo 6.93 X 0.00 6.930 0 1 0 0

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.67 3.671 2 1 0 2

10 3Lo<< << 1.87 X -0.85 1.02-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

11 FCCoSp3 3.00 0.40 3.401 2 2 1 1

12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 2 1 1 1

55.20 54.43

Skating Skills 2.00 6.006.00 6.25 6.00 6.00 5.50

Transitions 2.00 5.505.50 5.75 5.50 5.50 4.75

Performance 2.00 5.835.75 6.25 5.75 6.00 5.25

Composition 2.00 5.755.75 6.00 6.00 5.50 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 5.835.50 6.25 6.25 5.75 5.50

57.82

第１３回西日本学生フィギュアスケート選手権

兼第９２回日本学生氷上競技選手権大会選考競技会

大阪府高石市
Version:2019.52.10180

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 男子7,8級クラス
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7 中  野  紘  輔

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

福岡大学 4 106.19 46.85 61.34 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   REP=Jump repetition

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz 5.90 1.38 7.282 3 2 3 1

2 2A 3.30 -0.22 3.08-2 -1 0 0 -1

3 3F! ! 5.30 -0.35 4.950 -1 -1 -1 0

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.501 2 0 3 2

5 3Lo 4.90 -2.45 2.45-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 3Lz+REP 4.13 -2.95 1.18-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.67 3.672 1 1 1 2

8 2A+1T 4.07 X -0.88 3.19-4 -2 -3 -3 -2

9 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 2 2 1 2

10 3S+2T 6.16 X 0.43 6.591 1 1 1 1

11 StSq2 2.60 0.43 3.032 2 1 1 3

12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.23 3.731 2 -1 0 1

49.36 46.85

Skating Skills 2.00 6.256.50 6.50 6.75 5.75 5.50

Transitions 2.00 5.836.00 6.25 6.50 5.25 5.25

Performance 2.00 6.176.50 6.50 6.25 5.75 5.50

Composition 2.00 6.176.25 6.50 6.50 5.50 5.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 6.256.50 6.50 6.75 5.50 5.75

61.34

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

8 山  田  晋  一

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西学院大学 12 95.38 43.88 51.50 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz 5.90 0.00 5.900 0 0 0 0

2 3F 5.30 0.18 5.480 1 0 1 0

3 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 1 1 1

4 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.971 2 1 1 2

5 3S 4.30 -1.43 2.87-3 -4 -3 -3 -4

6 StSq2 2.60 0.43 3.031 2 0 2 2

7 FCSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.501 2 2 2 1

8 3T 4.62 X -1.26 3.36-4 -3 -3 -3 -3

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.67 3.671 3 0 1 2

10 3T+2T 6.05 X 0.00 6.050 -1 1 0 0

11 2A 3.63 X -1.21 2.42-4 -4 -3 -3 -4

12 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

45.20 43.88

Skating Skills 2.00 5.335.50 6.00 5.00 5.50 5.00

Transitions 2.00 4.925.00 6.25 4.75 5.00 4.50

Performance 2.00 5.004.75 6.50 5.00 5.25 4.75

Composition 2.00 5.084.75 6.25 5.00 5.50 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 5.424.75 6.00 5.50 5.75 5.00

51.50

第１３回西日本学生フィギュアスケート選手権

兼第９２回日本学生氷上競技選手権大会選考競技会

大阪府高石市
Version:2019.52.10180

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 男子7,8級クラス

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2019/10/21 07:08 Page 4



9 辻  村  岳  也

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

同志社大学 10 90.62 40.98 49.64 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F 5.30 -1.77 3.53-4 -3 -4 -1 -3

2 3T+1Eu+2S 6.00 0.28 6.280 1 1 2 0

3 FCCoSp1 2.00 0.07 2.070 0 -1 1 1

4 2Lz 2.10 0.14 2.240 1 2 0 1

5 3S< < 3.44 -0.57 2.87-2 -2 -1 0 -2

6 2A+1Lo 3.80 -0.44 3.36-1 -2 -3 -1 -1

7 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.10 2.90-1 0 -1 0 1

8 3T 4.62 X 0.00 4.620 0 1 0 0

9 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.63-1 0 0 0 0

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 1 1

11 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 1

12 CSSp3 2.60 0.52 3.121 2 2 2 2

42.09 40.98

Skating Skills 2.00 5.085.00 5.75 5.00 5.25 4.50

Transitions 2.00 4.834.75 5.00 4.75 5.00 4.00

Performance 2.00 5.084.75 5.50 5.25 5.25 4.25

Composition 2.00 4.834.50 5.50 5.00 5.00 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 5.004.50 5.50 5.25 5.25 4.25

49.64

10 早  川  晃太郎

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

国際医療福祉大学 2 85.00 34.98 51.02 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   REP=Jump repetition

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T 4.20 -0.28 3.920 -1 -1 0 -1

2 3S 4.30 0.00 4.300 0 1 0 0

3 3S+2T 5.60 -0.43 5.170 -1 -1 -1 -1

4 CSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.860 2 2 1 0

5 3T+REP 2.94 -2.10 0.84-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 2A 3.63 X -0.33 3.30-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

7 2Lo 1.87 X -0.06 1.810 -1 -1 0 0

8 FCSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

9 StSq2 2.60 0.09 2.690 1 0 0 1

10 2A 3.63 X -0.66 2.97-2 -1 -2 -3 -2

11 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 0 1

12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.12 3.620 1 0 0 1

37.87 34.98

Skating Skills 2.00 5.335.50 5.75 5.50 5.00 5.00

Transitions 2.00 4.925.00 6.25 5.25 4.50 4.50

Performance 2.00 4.925.00 6.00 5.25 4.50 4.50

Composition 2.00 5.175.25 6.00 5.50 4.50 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 5.175.25 5.75 5.25 4.50 5.00

51.02

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

第１３回西日本学生フィギュアスケート選手権

兼第９２回日本学生氷上競技選手権大会選考競技会

大阪府高石市
Version:2019.52.10180

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 男子7,8級クラス
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11 竹  内  孝太朗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大学 6 82.61 39.27 47.34 4.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-4.00

Base
Value

1 3F+1T 5.70 -0.35 5.35-1 -1 -1 0 0

2 3Lz! ! 5.90 -0.79 5.11-3 -2 -1 -1 -1

3 3Lo 4.90 0.00 4.900 0 0 0 0

4 3F 5.30 -2.65 2.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 StSq1 1.80 0.12 1.921 1 0 0 1

6 CSSp2 2.30 0.23 2.531 1 -1 1 1

7 3S< < 3.78 X -1.72 2.06-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 FCCoSp2V 1.88 0.13 2.011 0 1 0 1

9 3Lo+1T 5.83 X -0.33 5.50-1 -1 -1 0 0

10 2A 3.63 X -1.65 1.98-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

11 ChSq1 3.00 0.33 3.331 1 0 0 1

12 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.07 1.930 -1 -1 1 0

46.02 39.27

Skating Skills 2.00 5.005.25 6.00 5.00 4.75 4.75

Transitions 2.00 4.584.75 5.50 4.50 4.25 4.50

Performance 2.00 4.674.75 5.50 4.75 4.50 4.50

Composition 2.00 4.675.00 5.75 4.50 4.50 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.755.00 6.00 4.50 4.25 4.75

47.34

転倒:  -4.00 (3)

12 東      健  太

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

川崎医療福祉大学 14 82.23 37.39 44.84 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T 4.20 -1.26 2.94-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 3S 4.30 0.43 4.730 1 2 1 1

3 3T+2T 5.50 0.14 5.640 1 1 0 0

4 CSSp1 1.90 0.06 1.960 1 0 1 0

5 StSq3 3.30 -0.11 3.190 1 -1 -1 0

6 2F+1Eu+2S 3.60 0.00 3.600 -1 0 0 0

7 2A 3.63 X -0.99 2.64-3 -3 -2 -3 -3

8 ChSq1 3.00 -1.00 2.00-3 -1 -3 -1 -2

9 FCSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 -1 0 0

10 2A 3.63 X -0.22 3.41-1 -1 -2 0 0

11 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 -1 0 0 0

12 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 -1 0 0

40.34 37.39

Skating Skills 2.00 4.924.75 6.25 5.00 5.00 4.25

Transitions 2.00 4.254.00 5.25 4.25 4.50 4.00

Performance 2.00 4.504.50 5.50 4.50 4.50 4.00

Composition 2.00 4.504.50 5.75 4.75 4.25 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.254.25 5.75 4.00 4.25 4.25

44.84

第１３回西日本学生フィギュアスケート選手権

兼第９２回日本学生氷上競技選手権大会選考競技会

大阪府高石市
Version:2019.52.10180

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 男子7,8級クラス

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2019/10/21 07:08 Page 6



13 和  田  龍  京

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大学 13 81.92 30.76 53.16 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.66 3.961 2 2 2 2

2 1Lz 0.60 -0.02 0.580 -1 -1 0 0

3 3Fe e 4.24 -2.12 2.12-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 CSSp3 2.60 0.52 3.122 3 2 2 2

5 2S<< << 0.40 -0.20 0.20-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 FCSp3 2.80 0.00 2.80-2 0 1 1 -1

7 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 0 1

8 3F!+REP ! 4.08 X -2.65 1.43-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 3T 4.62 X -0.56 4.06-1 -1 -1 -2 -2

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 2 1 0 1

11 2A 3.63 X -0.22 3.41-1 -1 -1 0 0

12 CCoSp4V 2.63 0.09 2.720 1 -1 1 0

34.50 30.76

Skating Skills 2.00 5.675.50 5.75 5.75 5.75 5.25

Transitions 2.00 5.255.00 5.50 5.25 5.50 4.75

Performance 2.00 5.004.75 5.25 5.00 5.75 4.75

Composition 2.00 5.335.25 5.25 5.50 5.50 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 5.335.00 5.50 5.75 5.50 5.00

53.16

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

14 古  家  麟太郎

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

九州工業大学 5 78.56 30.54 49.02 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   REP=Jump repetition

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz! ! 5.90 -1.97 3.93-5 -3 -4 -3 -3

2 3Lz+REP 4.13 -2.95 1.18-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 3Lo 4.90 0.00 4.900 0 0 0 0

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.972 2 0 0 2

5 StSq1 1.80 0.18 1.981 1 -1 1 1

6 3S 4.30 -1.29 3.01-2 -3 -3 -3 -3

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.17 3.170 1 0 0 1

8 1T 0.44 X -0.17 0.27-5 -5 -3 -5 0

9 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.60-1 0 -1 1 1

10 1T 0.44 X -0.05 0.390 -2 -2 -4 0

11 2A 3.63 X -0.66 2.97-2 -3 -2 -2 -2

12 FCCoSp3V 2.25 -0.08 2.170 0 -1 0 -1

36.89 30.54

Skating Skills 2.00 5.175.50 5.50 4.75 4.75 5.25

Transitions 2.00 4.585.00 4.75 4.25 4.25 4.75

Performance 2.00 4.925.25 5.25 4.50 4.25 5.00

Composition 2.00 4.925.00 5.00 4.75 4.50 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.925.00 5.25 4.50 4.50 5.25

49.02

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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